
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN 

Notice for admission to Provisionally Selected Candidates for CLASS XI - Science & Commerce : 2022-23 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Date: 12.08.2022 

1. The parents of provisionally selected candidates for Class XI Science and XI Commerce are requested to report with their wards in Vidyalaya for 
admission between 8.30AM to 12.30PM from 16th Aug.2022 to 20th Aug.2022. 

 

2. Parents are advised to come with all required documents (with Originals) for verification along with ONE set of self-attested Xerox Copy. 
 

3. List of documents are - 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. Fee will be deposited by ONLINE MODE on the same day of admission. Fee can be deposited through-Net-banking /ATM card/QR code /BHIM 

etc. along with mobile phone which is registered with bank account for OTP/password. 

5. List of Registered Candidates & Provisionally Selected Candidates for Class-XI - 2022-23 is attached herewith with approval of competent 

Authority. 

 

                       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 PRINCIPAL 

 KV BARAN 

 

 

 

 

1.  02 Recent Passport size Photograph of child. 

2.  Class X passing Mark sheet (Printed from Digi-locker  / Official website of Board if Original is not available) 

3.  Transfer Certificate(TC) in Original. (Counter singed by DEO, If Student is passed X from other than CBSE like RBSE) 

4.  Duly attested copy of Date of Birth Certificate of child, if DOB is not given on Class X marksheet. 

5.  (SC/ST/OBC/EWS/BPL) प्रमाण पत्र  विद्यार्थी का न होने की  स्थर्थवि में वपिा का (if applicable) 

6.  Medical Certificate for Differently Abled candidates. 

7.  अवििािक का सेिा प्रमाणपत्र, थर्थानाांिरण प्रमाणपत्र  & अवििािक का वेतन प्रमाणपत्र  ( राजकीय कर्मचारी हेतु ) 

8.  Self-attested copy of Residential proof  (Electricity Bill / Water Bill / Ration Card/ Rent affidavit etc. )  

9.  Self-attested copy of Aadhar card of child 

10.  विद्यार्थी के ब्लड-गु्रप के जााँच की ररपोर्ट ,  

11.  Single Girl Child Affidavit, if applicable(if applicable) 

12.  Medical Certificate for Differently Abled candidates.(if applicable) 

13.  अन्य कोई , यवि लागू हो- 



 
Total=32 

 

S. 

No.

Registration 

 No.

Candidate Name Gender D.O.B General/

SC/ST/OB

C

Parent Name Occupation Parent 

Service 

Category

Year of 

Passing 

Class X

Name 

of X 

Board

% Remark, 

if any

1 2211101 TANISHA JAIN F 01-07-2006 GEN RITESH JAIN BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 81.83

2 2211102 DHAIRYASH GUPTA M 31-12-2005 GEN SANJAY GUPTA BUSSINES 5 2002 CBSE 95.20

3 2211201 NISHANT M 04-03-2006 GEN RAM NIWAS BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 95.60

4 2211103 MAYA NAGAR F 03-03-2008 OBC-N CHANDRA PRAKASH NAGAR BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 78.00

5 2211104 JAYESH YADAV M 08-02-2007 SC SUNITA YADAV HOUSE WIFE 5 2022 CBSE 61.00

6 2211105 SHUBHAM MEENA M 26-06-2005 ST BRIJRAJ MEENA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 89.20

7 2211202 BHOOMI KHANDELWAL F 17-03-2007 GEN DINESH KHANDELWAL BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 77.60 KVTC

8 2211106 GAURY KHATRI F 27-03-2006 GEN VIRENDRA KUMAR KHATRI BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 91.20

9 2211107 HARSH BHANDARI M 18-12-2005 GEN ANIL KUMAR BHANDARI BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 91.20

10 2211203 SUKHPREET KAUR F 19-08-2007 GEN IKBAL SINGH FARMAR 5 2022 CBSE 71.00

11 2211108 VAIDEHI MALAV F 25-11-2006 OBC-N SUNITA MALAV STATE GOVT. 3 2022 RBSE 61.33

12 2211204 PRINCE ARORA M 19-01-2006 GEN RAVI KHATRI BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 53.40 KVTC

13 2211109 ANJIL SHARMA F 29-07-2006 GEN HARI PRAKASH SHARMA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 87.40

14 2211205 BHAVIKA SINGH F 06-11-2005 GEN YASHWANT SINGH BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 69.40

15 2211110 SNEHA SINGH F 04-06-2006 OBC-N RAJENDRA SINGH STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 74.00

16 2211111 EKANSH HADA M 14-05-2006 GEN JITENDRA SINGH BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 80.00

17 2211112 PRANAY KHATRI M 24-06-2007 GEN AMIT KHATRI BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 56.00

18 2211206 GAURI CHHABRA F 04-10-2006 OBC-N RAM SWAROOP CHHABRA BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 77.67

19 2211207 TANU TYAGI F 26-09-2005 GEN MANOJ TYAGI BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 77.83

20 2211113 AARADHYA KHOKHAR F 27-07-2005 ST SHEELA KUMARI MEENA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 64.80

21 2211114 PIYUSH PRAJAPATI M 19-06-2007 OBC-N CHANDRA SHEKHAR RRVPNL 4 2022 RBSE 88.33

22 2211208 ABDULLAH ALI M 12-04-2005 GEN HUSSAIN ALI BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 55.83

23 2211115 TANUSHREE NIRMAL F 05-05-2006 SC LILADHAR MEGHWAL STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 88.00

24 2211116 RITESH CHAUHAN M 05-07-2006 SC RAMSWAROOP STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 82.00

25 2211117 NITIN SENGAR M 10-08-2008 GEN DHARMENDRA SINGH BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 87.40

26 2211118 PURVI PATHAK F 31-07-2006 GEN KOMAL SHARMA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 73.80

27 2211119 RAINA YADAV F 03-04-2007 OBC-N DINESH YADAV BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 95.20

28 2211120 ARPIT GUPTA M 18-11-2005 GEN PRAMOD KUMAR BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 82.60

29 2211121 ABDUL AZEEM FAROOQUI M 25-04-2007 GEN ABDUL HAFIZ STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 82.40

30 2211122 KALPANA KUMARI MEHTA F 26-07-2006 OBC-N MAHESH KUMAR MEHTA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 RBSE 78.00

31 2211209 MAYANK BERIWAL M 10-04-2006 OBC-N BHAWANI SHANKAR BERIWAL BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 53.20 KVTC

32 2211123 GARIMA VERMA F 21-01-2007 SC ALOK KUMAR VERMA PVT. JOB 5 2022 CBSE 74.40

Admission I/C Principal

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN - 2022-23
REGISTERED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI (Consolidated)



 

 

 

Total=23 

  

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI (FOR SCIENCE STREAM) 2022-23 Date : 10.08.2022
S. No. Registration No. Candidate Name Gender D.O.B General/SC/ST/

OBC

Parent Name Occupation Parent 

Service 

Category

Year of 

Passing 

Class X

Name of 

X Board

% Remark, if any

1 2211105 SHUBHAM MEENA M 26-06-2005 ST BRIJRAJ MEENA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 89.20

2 2211115 TANUSHREE NIRMAL F 05-05-2006 SC LILADHAR MEGHWAL STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 88.00

3 2211109 ANJIL SHARMA F 29-07-2006 GEN HARI PRAKASH SHARMA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 87.40

4 2211121 ABDUL AZEEM FAROOQUI M 25-04-2007 GEN ABDUL HAFIZ STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 82.40

5 2211116 RITESH CHAUHAN M 05-07-2006 SC RAMSWAROOP STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 82.00

6 2211122 KALPANA KUMARI MEHTA F 26-07-2006 OBC-N MAHESH KUMAR MEHTA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 RBSE 78.00

7 2211110 SNEHA SINGH F 04-06-2006 OBC-N RAJENDRA SINGH STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 74.00

8 2211118 PURVI PATHAK F 31-07-2006 GEN KOMAL SHARMA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 73.80

9 2211113 AARADHYA KHOKHAR F 27-07-2005 ST SHEELA KUMARI MEENA STATE GOVT. 3 2022 CBSE 64.80

10 2211108 VAIDEHI MALAV F 25-11-2006 OBC-N SUNITA MALAV STATE GOVT. 3 2022 RBSE 61.33

11 2211114 PIYUSH PRAJAPATI M 19-06-2007 OBC-N CHANDRA SHEKHAR RRVPNL 4 2022 RBSE 88.33

12 2211102 DHAIRYASH GUPTA M 31-12-2005 GEN SANJAY GUPTA BUSSINES 5 2002 CBSE 95.20

13 2211119 RAINA YADAV F 03-04-2007 OBC-N DINESH YADAV BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 95.20

14 2211106 GAURY KHATRI F 27-03-2006 GEN VIRENDRA KUMAR KHATRI BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 91.20

15 2211107 HARSH BHANDARI M 18-12-2005 GEN ANIL KUMAR BHANDARI BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 91.20

16 2211117 NITIN SENGAR M 10-08-2008 GEN DHARMENDRA SINGH BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 87.40

17 2211120 ARPIT GUPTA M 18-11-2005 GEN PRAMOD KUMAR BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 82.50

18 2211101 TANISHA JAIN F 01-07-2006 GEN RITESH JAIN BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 81.83

19 2211111 EKANSH HADA M 14-05-2006 GEN JITENDRA SINGH BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 80.00

20 2211103 MAYA NAGAR F 03-03-2008 OBC-N CHANDRA PRAKASH NAGAR BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 78.00

21 2211123 GARIMA VERMA F 21-01-2007 SC ALOK KUMAR VERMA PVT. JOB 5 2022 CBSE 74.40

22 2211104 JAYESH YADAV M 08-02-2007 SC SUNITA YADAV HOUSE WIFE 5 2022 CBSE 61.00

23 2211112 PRANAY KHATRI M 24-06-2007 GEN AMIT KHATRI BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 56.00

All above shortlisted candidate, please visit https://baran.kvs.ac.in/academics/admission-detail link for further instruction .

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN - 2022-23

* Above candidates are shortlisted as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2022-23 (First Sorted as per Service Category and within Sorted by Merit %)

Admission I/C Principal



 

 

 

 

 

Total=09 

 

Date : 10.08.2022
S. No. Registration 

No.

Candidate Name Gender D.O.B General/SC/S

T/OBC

Parent Name Occupation Parent 

Service 

Category

Year of 

Passing 

Class X

Name of 

X Board

% Remark, if any

1 2211202 BHOOMI KHANDELWAL F 17-03-2007 GEN DINESH KHANDELWAL BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 77.60 KVTC

2 2211204 PRINCE ARORA M 19-01-2006 GEN RAVI KHATRI BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 53.40 KVTC

3 2211209 MAYANK BERIWAL M 10-04-2006 OBC-N BHAWANI SHANKAR BERIWAL BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 53.20 KVTC

4 2211201 NISHANT M 04-03-2006 GEN RAM NIWAS BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 95.60

5 2211207 TANU TYAGI F 26-09-2005 GEN MANOJ TYAGI BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 77.83

6 2211206 GAURI CHHABRA F 04-10-2006 OBC-N RAM SWAROOP CHHABRA BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 77.67

7 2211203 SUKHPREET KAUR F 19-08-2007 GEN IKBAL SINGH FARMAR 5 2022 CBSE 71.00

8 2211205 BHAVIKA SINGH F 06-11-2005 GEN YASHWANT SINGH BUSSINES 5 2022 CBSE 69.40

9 2211208 ABDULLAH ALI M 12-04-2005 GEN HUSSAIN ALI BUSSINES 5 2022 RBSE 55.83

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARAN - 2022-23
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI (FOR COMM. STREAM) 2022-23 

All above shortlisted candidate, please visit https://baran.kvs.ac.in/academics/admission-detail link for further instruction .

* Above candidates are shortlisted as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2022-23 (First Sorted as per Service Category and within Sorted by Merit %)

Admission I/C Principal


